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VAC-FOX
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VAC-1060-01
VAC-1060-02
VAC-1060-03
VAC-1060-04
VAC-1060-05
VAC-1060-06
VAC-1060-07
VAC-1060-08
VAC-1060-09
VAC-1060-10
VAC-1060-11
VAC-1060-12
VAC-1060-13
VAC-1060-14

Schalter / Interrupteur
Kopfgehause / Carcasse
Griffhalfte / 1/2 Poignée
Griffhalfte / 1/2 Poignée
Netzkabel / Cable
Kabeltille / Entrée cable
Flansch / Support
Driicker / Bouton
Driicker / Bouton

Filter / Filtre

Verschluss / Serroire
Dichtung / Joint

Motor / Moteur

Dichtung / Joint
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VAC-1060-15
VAC-1060-16
VAC-1060-17
VAC-1033

VAC-1060-19
VAC-1060-20
VAC-1032

VAC-1031

VAC-1060-23
VAC-1060-24
VAC-1060-25
VAC-1060-26
VAC-1060-27
VAC-1034

Ventil / Valve

Feder / Ressort
Flansch / Support
Wabenfilter / Filtre cartouche
Rahmen / Support
Behalter / Réservoir
Saugbdrste / Brosse
Saugschlauch / Tuyeau
Klemme / Briede
Gehause / Carcasse
Ventil / Valve

Kleber / Etiquette
Schild / Etiquette
Tragriemen / Ceinture
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